
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 July 2015

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 July 

2015

Amount outstanding as at end-July 2015 on all 

students  loans

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 364,757,126                         22,834,403                        455,642,806                15,747,049                      

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                        9,924,387                          -                               5,912,640                        

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 43,208,307                           4,352,200                          31,958,906                  2,276,342                        

4 Bank of Baroda -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 104,172,000                         16,640,700                        233,355,563                11,022,787                      

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 65,318,700                           5,680,000                          175,485,901                2,276,549                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                             -                                    1,451,549                    -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 13,013,460                           344,000                             35,076,430                  261,947                           

12 National Commercial Bank Ltd 975,000                                3,855,240                          955,604                       2,020,493                        

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 11,320,000                           400,000                             16,483,636                  322,122                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                                -                                    550,000                       -                                   

TOTAL 604,720,611                         64,030,930                        950,960,395                39,839,929                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at  31 July 2015.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

01-Sep-15


